SNOWBOARD FIS JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIPS

NS Rovaniemi, FIN April 7th, 2002

Snowboard-Cross - Final Ranking Men

Organizer Finnish Snowboard Association Course Data
Jury : Name of Course Routala
Technical Delegate GOERLICH Andreas GER | Start 191 m
Referee PERI Gianmarco ITA Finish 81m
Vertical Drop 110 m
Homologation
Nber of Features
Chief of Competition MARJAK Pancho FIN
Start Time 10:00
FIS WAGNER Chris FIS Finals 13:00
Course Setter POZZOLINI Luca ITA Weather Cloudy
Air Temp.
Snow Temp.
Snow Quality
ORD BIB FIS-CODE NAME NAT Time Points Board
Final
1. 2 1661416 SANDRINI Francesco ITA 360.0
2. 16 1666751 KEINANEN Janne FIN 288.0
3. 8 1407276 BOIVIN Francois CAN 216.0
4, 14 1642113 VOLZ Christoph GER 180.0
Small Final
5. 4 1576929 DETKOV Denis RUS 162.0
6. 3 1511163 DAVID Mickael FRA 144.0
7. 11 1625138 TAGLIAFERRI Tommaso ITA 129.6
8. 15 1341316 GUTTORM Antti FIN 115.2
1/4 Finals
9. 5 1427743 LIGOCKI Mateusz POL 44.72 104.4
10. 6 1424954 MARTINSEN Henning NOR 44.73 93.6
1. 7 1514860 WALT Romain Sul 44.76 86.4
12. 9 1660446 GRILC Marko CRO 44.89 79.2
13. 10 1704977 LIGDA Juraj SVK 45.04 72.0
14. 20 1524937 LONGA Hansel ITA 45.82 64.8
15. 21 7560003 VALENTAN Tadej SLO 45.91 57.6
16. 24 1506798 RECOURSE Robin FRA 46.01 54.0
1/8 Finals
17. 1 1634644 FIEGL Dominik AUT 43.46 50.4
18. 12 1411059 FISCHER Tobias GER 45.29 46.8
19. 13 1759774 GUILLOT-DIAT Ludovic FRA 45.31 43.2
20. 17 1457037 SOKOPF Benjamin AUT 45.68 39.6
21. 18 1691874 RUOTSALAINEN Jan FIN 45.73 36.0
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ORD BIB
22. 19
23. 22
24, 23
25. 25
26. 26
27. 27
28. 28
29. 29
30. 30
31. 31
32. 32

Qualifications
33. 42
34. 75
35. 90
35. 9
37. 70
37. 55
39. 24
40. 25
4. M1
42, 79
43. 34
44. 32
45. 28
46. 92
47. 51
48. 2
49. 58
49. 29
51. 27
52. 38
52. 26
53. 21
55. 73
56. 88
57. 37
58. 43
59. 47
60. 35
61. 97
62. 67
63. 33
64. 83
65. 54
66. 72
67. 62
68. 49
69. 31
70. 85
71. 53
72. 57
73 56

FIS-CODE

1141205
1516304
1642501
1484985
1104972
1598463
1424934
1638912
1635711
1044993
1395927

1724078
7544780
1484979
1434242
1044994
1424953
1434921
1410962
7560007
1484981
1704976
1686442
7331782
1514859
1514864
1560730
1514854
1436182
1442390
1458589
1711080
1054999
1776652
1424943
1586629
1449471
1224922
1550448
1723787
1707491
1658797
1525907
7311412
1224936
1424952
1625235
1613692
7500003
1660349
1424955
1696336
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NAME

WARREN Eric
DELERUE Paul-Henri
FLEISS Sebastijan
TREGUBOV Andrei
TETREAU Jordan
PALFRADER Hubert
ADAMS Sebastian
BOLDIKOV Andrey
PURGSTALLER Martin
COOKES Max
EBNER Matthias

KRATCHKOVSKI Alexandre

DANTONE Erik
BELKIN Alexandre
ZALLER Christoph
MATES Ben
KNUDSEN Eirik-Topaas
NIPPUS Christian
FISCHER Oliver
STEFANOVIC Aljosa
KULIKOV Viktor
ZVARIK Juraj
LEMAY Hugo
BAGLIANI Riccardo
BERGER Sergio
KELLER Markus
DUFOUR Sylvain
WOLKEN Nicholas
BUSSLER Ralph
BUSSLER Patrick
SANDBERG Martin
ROBERTSON Mike
VEITH Manuel
SANDLING Rickard
HAUGO Erik
BERUBE Philippe
HOLY Lukasz
BLACKSHAW Aladair
SAKTOR Peter
SIMUNEK Tomas
SPAENI Renato
WILTON Clinton
OMMEN Luc
FARRELL Nathan
MORGAN Gareth
JOHNSEN Bjoern-Erik
JARVELAINEN Mikko
PINKAS Piotr
SORMAN Cris
WILLIAMS Michael
MUNDAL Stian
PUMMER Jan

RUS
ITA

RUS
AUT
AUS
NOR
GER
GER
SLO
RUS
SVK
CAN
ITA

Sul

Sul

FRA
Sul

GER
GER
SWE
CAN
AUT
SWE
NOR
CAN
POL
GBR
SVK
CZE
Sul

AUS
NED
USA
GBR
NOR
FIN

POL
SWE
AUS
NOR
CZE

Timing By SWATCH

Time

45.77
45.98
46.00
46.11
46.14
46.20
46.28
46.31
46.37
46.39
46.49

46.52
46.53
46.61
46.61
46.63
46.63
46.71
46.72
46.89
46.96
47.02
47.06
47.22
47.24
47.27
47.33
47.46
47.46
47.53
47.68
47.68
47.68
47.77
47.86
47.89
48.04
48.09
48.20
48.30
48.50
48.53
48.59
48.64
48.89
48.91
48.96
49.05
49.09
49.97
50.19
50.42

Points Board

324
28.8
252
216
18.0
16.2
14.4
13.0
1.5
10.1

9.4
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ORD BIB FIS-CODE NAME NAT Time Points Board
74. 74 1224919 HARINGTON Dominic GBR 50.60
75. 86 1104928 BELL Colin CAN 50.77
76. 40 1554912 LAUBE Girts LAT 50.95
77. 60 1704978 MACH Wictor SVK 51.64
78. 98 1641919 LIPTAY David HUN 51.75
79. 80 1154991 MATOUSEK Martin CZE 51.76
80. 81 7240000 MANNINGER Mate HUN 52.20
81. 89 7329939 GAGNON Charles CAN 52.57
82. 39 1554911 ABELE Marcis LAT 53.13
83. 94 1314936 REDJEPAGIC Zlatko JUG 54.81
84. 61 1723302 TIMMS Kenneth AUS 55.66
85. 7 1224921 BURCHELL Kieran GBR 56.76
86. 45 1694979 KLYMENTOVSKYY Yaroslav  UKR 59.08
87. 96 1314937 VJESTICA Bojan JUG 59.62
88. 77 1694982 PROSTAKOV Yevgen UKR 1:00.18
89. 65 1694981 LYAPIN Fedir UKR 1:00.54
90. 87 1694985 ARTEMENKO Anton UKR 1:00.84

22 1709528 VALERY Vincent FRA DSQ
36 1136161 ORB Quinn USA DSQ
46 1544628 FIJMA Martijn NED DNF
44 1103666 ROTGANS Michiel NED DNS
48 1708752 IGLESIAS Jonathan SPA DNS
50 1384971 EICHINGER Zeljko CRO DNS
76 1404957 VAN DER MOST Erik NED DNS
91 1154981 STRANSKY Martin CZE DNS
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